
DAY DATE TIME VENUE
Friday 7 August, 2020 8.00am -9.30am Online Zoom Meeting.

Friday 21 August, 2020 8.00am -9.30am Online Zoom Meeting.

Friday 4 September, 2020 8.00am -9.30am Online Zoom Meeting.

Friday 18 September, 2020 8.00am -9.30am Online Zoom Meeting.

Friday 2 October, 2020 8.00am -9.30am Online Zoom Meeting.

Friday 16 October, 2020 8.00am -9.30am Online Zoom Meeting.

Friday 6 November, 2020 8.00am -9.30am Online Zoom Meeting.

Friday 20 November, 2020 8.00am -9.30am Online Zoom Meeting.

Friday 4 December, 2020 8.00am -9.30am Online Zoom Meeting.

Friday 18 December, 2020 8.00am -9.30am Online Zoom Meeting.

Friday 1 January, 2021 8.00am -9.30am Online Zoom Meeting.

Friday 15 January, 2021 8.00am -9.30am Online Zoom Meeting.

Friday 5 February, 2021 8.00am -9.30am Online Zoom Meeting.

Friday 19 February, 2021 8.00am -9.30am Online Zoom Meeting.

Friday 5 March, 2021 8.00am -9.30am Online Zoom Meeting.

Friday 19 March, 2021 8.00am -9.30am Online Zoom Meeting.

SCGT Nashik Chapter Meeting Time Table 2020-2021

Amol Kasar - Regional Head Nashik and Ahmednagar Region (9822082646) 

Ashwini Kulkarni - Chairman Harihar Sharma - Secretary

+ 9819600953+ 7888049945

Arif Shaikh - Treasurer

+ 9823123783


